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Direction
Piccadilly Gardens — Bryn Rail Station

110 stops

Open route schedule

Piccadilly Gardens

St Peter's Square

St James Square

Ridgefield

St Mary's Parsonage

Salford Central Rail Station

Salford Cathedral

Oldfield Road

University of Salford

Salford Crescent Rail Station

Frederick Road

Salford Shopping Centre

Tesco

Fitzwarren Street

Langworthy Road

Chaseley Road

Pendleton College

Weaste Lane

Fairhope Avenue

Lancaster Road

Salford Royal Hospital

Route schedule
Piccadilly Gardens — Bryn Rail Station

Monday 06:10-23:17

Tuesday 06:10-23:17

Wednesday 06:10-23:17

Thursday 06:10-23:17

Friday 06:10-23:17

Saturday 08:48-23:17

Sunday 09:27-23:17

Route info

Direction: Piccadilly Gardens

Stops: 110

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2690755364
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Half Edge Lane

Victoria Crescent

Clarendon Road

Abbey Grove

Cavendish Road

Crawford Street

Monton Church

May Street

Trevor Road

Worsley Road

Hartington Road

Walker Road

Granary Lane

Worsley Court House

M60

Walkden Road

The Coppice

Occupation Road

Falconwood Chase

Ellenbrook Road

Booth's Hall Road

Boothstown Post Office

Victoria Street

Chapel Street

Linden Road

Butler Street

Astley Park Way

Kennedy Road

Wallwork Road



Coach Road

The Straits

Miners Arms

St Ambrose Barlow Catholic Church

St Mary's RC High School

Hadbutt Lane

Marsland Green Lane

Leigh Cemetery

Stafford Street

Bedford High School

Greendale Crescent

Sandersons Croft

Butts Bridge

Rothay Street

Brewery Lane

Derby Street

Leigh Bus Station

Leigh Bus Station

Cook Street

Milton Street

Pennington Flash

Moss Industrial Estate

Reeve Street

Sandy Lane

Morgans Way

Pocket Nook Lane

Hesketh Meadow Lane

Lowton Labour Club



Norwood Avenue

Mather Avenue

Red Lion

Fulwood Road

St Luke's CE Primary

Ashwood Avenue

Lowton St Luke's

Rectory Avenue

Windsor Road

Golborne High School

Rothwell Gardens

Church Green Gardens

Railway Road

Salisbury Street

Grimshaw Street

Lilac Road

Prescott Avenue

Manley Avenue

Ashton Road

Edge Green Road

Nursery Terrace

Upland Drive

St Luke's Church

Bryn Road

Hazelhurst Grove

Orchard Street

Ashton View

Ashton Library

Jubilee Park



Cansfield Grove

Old Road

Bryn Rail Station



Direction
Bryn Rail Station — Piccadilly Gardens

113 stops

Open route schedule

Bryn Rail Station

Old Road

Cansfield Grove

Jubilee Park

Ashton View

Orchard Street

Hazelhurst Grove

Bryn Road

St Luke's Church

Upland Drive

Nursery Terrace

Edge Green Road

Ashton Road

Manley Avenue

Prescott Avenue

Lilac Road

Grimshaw Street

Salisbury Street

Railway Road

Church Green Gardens

Rothwell Gardens

Golborne High School

Windsor Road

Rectory Avenue

Lowton St Luke's

Route schedule
Bryn Rail Station — Piccadilly Gardens

Monday 04:30-23:15

Tuesday 04:30-23:15

Wednesday 04:30-23:15

Thursday 04:30-23:15

Friday 04:30-23:15

Saturday 06:50-23:15

Sunday 07:41-23:15

Route info

Direction: Bryn Rail Station

Stops: 113

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2690755364


Ashwood Avenue

St Luke's CE Primary

Fulwood Road

Mather Avenue

Norwood Avenue

Lowton Labour Club

Pocket Nook Lane

Sandy Lane

Reeve Street

Moss Industrial Estate

Pennington Flash

Jean Avenue

Pennington Park

Winmarleigh Gardens

Buck Street

Leigh Bus Station

Leigh Town Hall

Silk Street

Brown Street North

Brewery Lane

Rothay Street

Butts Bridge

Sandersons Croft

Greendale Crescent

Bedford High School

Stafford Street

Leigh Cemetery

Marsland Green Lane



Hadbutt Lane

St Mary's RC High School

St Ambrose Barlow Catholic Church

Miners Arms

The Straits

Coach Road

Wallwork Road

Kennedy Road

Astley Park Way

Oak Lea Gardens

Butler Street

Linden Road

Chapel Street

Victoria Street

Boothstown Post Office

Boothstown Precinct

Ellenbrook Road

Falconwood Chase

Occupation Road

The Lodge

The Coppice

Walkden Road

M60

Worsley Court House

Granary Lane

Walker Road

Westwood Crescent

Parrin Lane

Worsley Road



Trevor Road

May Street

Monton Church

Monton Green

Hawthorn Avenue

Cavendish Road

Monks Hall Grove

Elm Bank

Half Edge Lane

Salford Royal Hospital

Lancaster Road

Fairhope Avenue

Weaste Lane

Pendleton College

Brentwood

Langworthy Road

Tesco

Salford Shopping Centre

Pendleton Church

Frederick Road

Salford Crescent Rail Station

University of Salford

Oldfield Road

Salford Cathedral

Salford Central Rail Station

St Mary's Parsonage

St James Square

Manchester Town Hall



St Peter's Square

Charlotte Street

Piccadilly Gardens

35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Salford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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